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Fabric: Aida 14, White
351w X 835h Stitches
63.68w X 151.49h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EE

ENENNEENEEN NN ENEE e
SESESENENE SR CE RSN CSE SRR SN CE RSN S NI R S SE SRS S Y

SNIENEFEIEE DS N EESE

24
40
310
318
413
414
451
779
842
844
938
939
3021
3031
3041
3371
3740
3860
3861
3863
3864
645A
844A
3022A
black

Brown Grey - VY LT
zilver - maidear
Black

Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Shell Gray-DK
Cocoa-DK

Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Black Brown
Antique Violet-DK
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Beaver Grey-VY DK
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Brown Grey—-MD
Sharon mohair
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMC 24 4769 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 40 819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 15641 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
[JpMc 318 573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 413 808 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMc 414 836 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@pbMc 451 1937 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMC 779 21748 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 10.000
[IpMC 842 4907 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 844 12730 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
B DoMC 938 7741 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
BDMC 939 70191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 30.000
BboMC 3021 10286 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
BDbMC 3031 6389 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B bMc 3041 6292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
BboMC 3371 11314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
B DMC 3740 25670 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.000
B DMC 3860 11537 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
OpbMc 3861 3757 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMC 3863 2710 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 3864 4092 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC  645A 14921 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
B DMC  844A 15670 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
B bMCc 30222 2108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC black 35639 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 16.000



